

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26174/2008

K.MANI KAWANDER (D) TR.LR.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COOL HOME VERSOVA CO-OP.HNG.STY.LD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/10/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Marahatta, Adv.
For Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 10.11.2008.

COURT MASTER (R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)